
Butterfly Fleet #20 fo

FA15 Saturday Race Series

Race Date 9/5 9/12 9/19 9/26 10/3 10/10 11/7 11/14 1/0 1/0 1/0 1/0 1/0

108 Start

19 Races 7 9 3 6 6 10 3 6      

12 2/3 Races 7 8 3 6 4  3 6      

5.7 AVG 7 5 3     6      

Paul Miller 1 143 Score 13 15 0 0 12 8 9 12      76 Beat

10841 160 Total 12 14 0 0 10  9 12      87 Starters

0.832 0.874 13 10 0     11      

Burton Shepherd 3 123 Score 12 13 0 0 11 9 -8 11      50 Beat

7675 138 Total 11 11 0 0 9  -8 11      81 Starters

0.791 0.617 9 8 0     7      

Gary Eppink 5 99 Score 0 -12 9 0 0 11 0 10      25 Beat

10454 99 Total 0 -11 9 0 0  0 9      37 Starters

0.659 0.676 0 -9 9     10      

Bruce Faust 2 125 Score 11 12 0 12 -11 13 0 0      51 Beat

10817 125 Total 13 12 0 12 -9  0 0      65 Starters

0.783 0.785 11 9 0     0      

Frank Richards 4 103 Score 10 10 0 0 -6 15 0 9      43 Beat

7845 103 Total 9 10 0 0 0  0 10      72 Starters

0.695 0.597 12 0 0     12      

Cathy Oneal 11 52 Score 0 9 0 10 0 16 0 0      22 Beat

10414 52 Total 0 -6 0 11 0  0 0      39 Starters

0.463 0.564 0 0 0     0      

Bob Van Buran 16 23 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7      5 Beat

8792 23 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 7      18 Starters

0.456 0.278 0 0 0     9      

John Kastanzer 6 97 Score 9 14 0 0 0 14 8 0      43 Beat

2621 97 Total 10 13 0 0 0  8 0      59 Starters

0.560 0.729 10 11 0     0      

Doug Peckover 12 37 Score 0 0 -9 0 0 10 0 0      4 Beat

12842 37 Total 0 0 -9 0 0  0 0      10 Starters

0.918 0.000 0 0 -9     0      

Miles Zitmore 7 95 Score -8 -6 7 11 -6 12 0 0      17 Beat

10114 95 Total -8 -6 7 9 0  0 0      54 Starters

0.340 0.315 -8 0 7     0      

Marshal McKinzie 10 54 Score 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 -9      9 Beat

6770 54 Total 0 9 0 0 0  0 -9      22 Starters

0.509 0.409 0 7 0     -9      

James Balen 13 28 Score 0 0 0 7 0 0 -7 0      2 Beat

13 28 Total 0 0 0 7 0  -7 0      12 Starters

0.193 0.000 0 0 0     0      
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Lary Kousal 9 66 Score 0 -11 0 9 10 0 0 0      12 Beat

9486 66 Total 0 -10 0 10 7  0 0      22 Starters

0.000 0.545 0 -9 0     0      

Laurie Berger 14 24 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8      6 Beat

3509 24 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 8      18 Starters

0.330 0.333 0 0 0     8      

Jim Dixon 8 94 Score 8 -6 8 8 9 7 7 0      22 Beat

Blank 106 Total 7 0 8 8 8  -6 0      77 Starters

0.000 0.286 8 0 8     0      

Sam Nicholls 17 21 Score 0 0 -7 0 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

7714 21 Total 0 0 -7 0 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.235 0.000 0 0 -7     0      

Tom Charland 14 24 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8      0 Beat

9251 24 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 -8      0 Starters

0.385 0.000 0 0 0     -8      

Amber Williams 20 0 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

10794 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.304 0.000 0 0 0     0      

Cameron Adams 19 12 Score 0 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

XXX 12 Total 0 0 0 -6 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.000 0.000 0 0 0     0      

Sandy Denison 20 0 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

10816 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.773 0.000 0 0 0     0      

Bowman OcConor 18 18 Score 0 0 0 -9 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

1708 18 Total 0 0 0 -9 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.541 0.000 0 0 0     0      

George Conklin 20 0 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

10022 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.000 0.000 0 0 0     0      

Brad Molton 20 0 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

0 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.444 0.000 0 0 0     0      

0 20 0 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

0 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.000 0.000 0 0 0     0      

0 20 0 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

0 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.000 0.000 0 0 0     0      

0 20 0 Score 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0      0 Beat

0 0 Total 0 0 0 0 0  0 0      0 Starters

0.000 0.000 0 0 0     0      


